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CPL VPL
1 1
101
2 2
3 3
2 2
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 1
8 2
9 7

10 8
1 9
33
4 4
12 3
13 10
14 1
15 4
16
5 5
17 5
18
19 2
20
3
4
5
6 6
7 7
6
8 1
7
9 2
10 3

MET 164 DUIVEN OP 28/08/21 OM 08.30 UUR

NAAM

Damian Drewel
Sven Broersma j1
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Roos Snijder jl
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma j1
Saar Dohmeyer JL
Saar Dohmeyer JL

sven
sven
sven
ROOS
ROOS
Saar
sven
Remy
Saar
sven

Broersma jl
Broersma jl
Broersma jl
Snijder j1

Snijder j1

Dohmeyer JL
Broersma jl
Poelstra jl
Dohmeyer JL
Broersma jl

Damian Drewel
Saar Dohmeyer JL
Sven Broersma j1
Jayme Wieringa jl
Sven Broersma jl
Jayme Wieringa j1
Sven Broersma j1
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma j1
Rozalie Postma JL

Sven Broersma j1
Sven Broersma jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Sven Broersma j1
Saar Dohmeyer JL
Damian Drewel
Saar Dohmeyer JL
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Roos Snijder jl
Sven Broersma jl
Saar Dohmeyer JL
Sven Broersma jl
Rozalie Postma JL
Elyse bakker JL
Remy Poelstra jl
Sven Broersma jl
Saar Dohmeyer JL
Elyse bakker JL
Saar Dohmeyer JL

Remy Poelstra jl
Rozalie Postma JL
Sven Broersma j1
Remy Poelstra jl
Elyse bakker JL

PLAATS

Appingedam
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Appingedam
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
winsum
winsum

Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Appingedam
Appingedam
Winsum
Hoogkerk
Ten Boer
Winsum
Hoogkerk

Appingedam
winsum
Hoogkerk
Zuidwolde
Hoogkerk
Zuidwolde
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Bedum

Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Zuidwolde
Hoogkerk
wWinsum
Appingedam
Winsum
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Appingedam

Hoogkerk
winsum
Hoogkerk
Bedum
wWinschoten
Ten Boer
Hoogkerk
winsum
winschoten
Winsum

Ten Boer
Bedum
Hoogkerk
Ten Boer
winschoten

RINGNUMM

11426025
81451675
11735413
11735404
11425677
11735402
71574481
91237740
17050012
17050017

11735424
71574806
71574801
11425680
11425679
17050032
11735416
01004347
17050020
11735403

11441058
14770830
11735407
11431081
11735401
11431093
11735430
11735409
01735984
11430888

01735981
01073074
14770985
01735980
17050011
11441062
17050024
91163319
11735410
14770290

11735423
17050023
01735985
81375523
11444110
91164775
81451665
17050027
11444101
17050014

91164784
91186231
11735426
01005601
11444118

AFSTAND

191.309
173.209
02
03
191.864
04
05
06
187.426
02

07
08

180.641
13
02
14
15
16

185.055

17
18
03
19
06
03
07
20
21
04

22
08
23
02
177.199
02
24
09
02
10

03
03
25
04
03

ZUIV.TYD

11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

58.
40.
41.
42.
04.
44,
45.
45.
03.
06.

52.
52.
53.
18.
19.
17.
00.
13.
17.
03.

.27.
.24,
.07.
.16.
.07.
.16.
.10.
.10.
J12.
.29.

.14.
.14.
.26.
.17.
.36.
L41.
.37.
.19.
.19.
.46.

.22,
.42.
.24.
.40.
.33.
.44,
.32.
.52.
.39.
.57.

.53.
.55.
.38.
.56.
.49.

49
23
49
26
52
14
07
36
17
39

12
59

MET/MIN

916.
909.
902.
900.
892.
891.
887.
885.
878.
865.

856.
853.
849.
839.
837.
825.
824.
824.
823.
811.

806.
799.
798.
796.
796.
796.
785.
785.
779.
773.

772.
772.
762.
761.
760.
760.
757.
755.
755.
747.

743.
741.
739.
737.
728.
721.
715.
713.
711.
701.

698.
697.
697.
689.
683.

162
794
996
102
946
760
723
530
767
111

625
319
136
301
226
121
742
198
852
920

137
884
201
185
122
009
709
709
931
104

855
797
735
751
607
524
074
384
274
717

602
450
632
860
266
956
496
235
263
096

012
489
161
977
024

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
983.
967.
950.
934.
918.
901.
885.
869.
852.

836.
820.
803.
787.
770.
754.
738.
721.
705.
689.

672.
656.
640.
623.
607.
590.
574.
558.
541.
525.

509.
492.
476.
460.
443,
427.
410.
394.
378.
361.

345.
329.
312.
296.
280.
263.
247.
230.
214.
198.

181.
165.
149.
132.
116.

o
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1000.
1000.
955.
910.
957.
865.
820.
775.
730.
685.

640.
595.
550.
914.
871.
505.
460.
415.
370.
325.

828.
280.
235.

190.
145.

700.

657.

614.
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CPL VPL
1 1
2 2
1
1
2
33
4 4
5 5
3
6 6
7 7
8 8
2
9 9
10 10
3
1
11
1 11
12 12
1
13 13
4
2
14 14
2
3
15 1
16 15
1
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21
2 2
1
33
2
4
5
6
7
1
2
8
3
2
4 4
5 5
4
6

MET 214 DUIVEN OP 28/08/21 OM 08.30 UUR

NAAM

Remon Jansen jl
Justin veijer jl
Koen Gossen jl
Luka veld j1
Luka veld j1
Jurgen Hulst JL
william Huls j1
william Huls j1
Luka veld j1
Remon Jansen jl

william Huls j1
william Huls j1
Koen Gossen jl

william Huls j1
Justin veijer jl
Koen Gossen jl

Jochem Keuter

Ji11 Debruyne j1
Jurgen Hulst JL
Remon Jansen jl

Alec & Dinand Moes

Jurgen Hulst JL
Luka veld j1
Jochem Keuter
Jurgen Hulst JL
Alec
Koen
Koen
Alec
Koen

Gossen jl
Gossen j1

Gossen j1

Lennard Ekelschot
Remon Jansen jl
Jens Lubbinge j1
Justin veijer jl
Justin veijer jl
william Huls j1
william Huls j1
Remon Jansen jl
Jurgen Hulst JL
Ji11 Debruyne jl

Tristen Boks JL
Ji11 Debruyne jl
Tristen Boks JL

Alec & Dinand Moes

william Huls j1
Justin veijer jl
Justin veijer jl

Alec & Dinand Moes

william Huls j1

Alec & Dinand Moes

Alec & Dinand Moes

Koen Gossen jl

Lars de Vvoogd

Justin veijer jl
Lars de Voogd
Alec & Dinand
Alec & Dinand
Alec & Dinand
Justin veijer jl
Tristen Boks JL

Sem Kleinsmid jl
Ji11 Debruyne j1
Justin veijer jl
william Huls j1
Ji11 Debruyne j1
Tristen Boks JL
Jurgen Hulst JL
Jurgen Hulst JL
Koen Gossen jl
Luka veld j1

Ji11 Debruyne j1
Remon Jansen jl

& Dinand Moes

& Dinand Moes

Moes
Moes
Moes

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Nieuweroord
Nieuweroord
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuweroord
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Erica

Staphorst
Staphorst

Dedemsvaart
Staphorst
Nieuweroord
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Dedemsvaart
Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
Dedemsvaart
Gramsbergen

Meppel
Staphorst
westerbork
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Erica

Zandpol
Erica
Zandpol
Dedemsvaart
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Dedemsvaart
Staphorst
Dedemsvaart

Dedemsvaart
Gramsbergen
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Dedemsvaart
Dedemsvaart
Dedemsvaart
Staphorst
Zandpol

Meppel
Erica
Staphorst
Staphorst
Erica
Zandpol
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Nieuweroord

Erica
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

81504037
91290829
84721371
11496196
01071189
91291425
01126257
01291517
01071187
91291359

91456959
01291512
17051199
91291520
11550740
84721393
11405757
11507836
11550393
71692669

01069785
71692650
91232819
11405758
01126339
11494247
17051198
84721402
11494248
91262424

01090402
11550712
11523142
01125215
11550722
71126246
71501426
91291370
01126326
11501141

11517717
11506443
11517715
11494229
91126245
81501866
11429273
01068895
91291507
01069765

11513567
17051200
11547326
01125209
11544962
11494221
11493884
11494231
11550738
11517706

11514035
11507012
91290853
01290327
11507831
11517708
01126321
91219008
17051196
01071183

11507036
01126290

AFSTAND

107.620
109.482
112.407
122.552
02
108.656
109.446
02
03
02

03
04
02
05
02
03
128.118
130.649
02
03

105.624
03
04
02
04
02
04
05
03
06

112.480
04

136.790
03
04
06
07
05
05
02

126.878
03
02
04

114.711
04
09
10
05
04
06
07
08
05

06
06

ZUIV.TYD

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.

23.
26.
30.
42.
42.
27.
31.
33.
48.
32.

35.
36.
.40.
.36.
.36.
.40.
.59.
.03.
.38.
.37.

11
40
39
08
30
58
08
47
48
47

39
35
15
54
58
27
26
50
00
06

.22
.25
.25
.44
.41
.19
.10
.01
.40
.47

.00
.09
.07
.10
.12
.07
.15
.46
.24
.28

.37
.57
.06
.58
.26
.37
.05
.35
.58
.54

.16
.42
.58
.08
.02
.01
.42
.49
.44
.13

.41
.14
.59
.58
.47
.24
.59
.19
.17
.53

.51
.52

MET/MIN

950.
938.
931.
927.
924.
921.
903.
884.
882.
876.

871.
864.
862.
862.
862.
861.
857.
849.
848.
846.

842.
839.
837.
833.
831.
829.
825.
820.
814.
809.

809.
808.
804.
798.
797.
792.
780.
775.
773.
770.

770.
768.
768.
760.
757.
751.
749.
746.
744.
744,

742.
740.
736.
734.
731.
728.
724.
724,
721.
720.

718.
716.
715.
715.
714.
711.
705.
686.
684.
681.

677.
677.

821
312
649
487
921
080
521
178
939
482

042
620
985
462
200
662
360
292
881
716

523
589
008
379
451
619
489
368
583
926

156
244
099
091
897
420
367
531
909
945

752
752
496
069
765
783
381
022
703
357

439
966
699
056
088
359
943
363
479
015

368
935
585
492
778
203
640
325
214
286

467
412

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.0 1000.0
987. 957.1
975.
962.
950.
937.
925.
912.
900.
887.

914.
871.
828.
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875.
862.
850.
837.
825.
812.
800.
787.
775.
762.

742.
700.

657.
614.

w o o

1130.
571.
528.
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750.
737.
725.
712.
700.
687.
675.
662.
650.
637.

442.9

ouviouTouio o

625.
612.
600.
587.
575.
562.
550.
537.
525.
512.

400.
357.

= o

314.
271.
228.
185.
142.
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1052.3

500.
487.
475.
462.
450.
437.
425.
412.
400.
387.

1050.1

oo uouTo o

375.
362.
350.
337.
325.
312.
300.
287.
275.
262.

oo uvIouVTo o

250.
237.
225.
212.
200.
187.
175.
162.
150.
137.

998.3

996.1

touviouiouniounio

125.
112.

958.8
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AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

04311691
01010008
03080010
04310004
04311658
04310007
03620734
01180003
01020001
01010014

01160181
01160003
03500015
01550001
03420008
03420006
03310033
03059001
03600451
01160006

03290001
04290008
03529131
03500019

NAAM

Remon Jansen jl
Roos Snijder jl
Luka veld j1
Justin veijer jl
william Huls j1
Jurgen Hulst JL
Koen Gossen jl
Sven Broersma jl
Saar Dohmeyer JL
Damian Drewel

Jayme wieringa jl
Remy Poelstra jl
Tristen Boks JL
Elyse bakker JL

Sem Kleinsmid j1
Lennard Ekelschot JL
Ji11 Debruyne j1
Alec & Dinand Moes
Jens Lubbinge jl
Rozalie Postma JL

Jochem Keuter
Lars de Voogd
Temmen K. & C. j1
Roos Boks

JEUGD NATOUR

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 1989.8
2- 1934.5
3- 1930.7
4- 1875.3
5- 1834.6
6- 1828.1
7- 1806.2
8- 1764.1
9- 1732.4

10- 1599.5
11- 1592.0
12- 1374.4
13- 1206.3
14- 1175.0
15- 1107.9
16- 1105.1
17- 1009.2
18- 996.6
19- 977.1
20- 802.4
21- 792.1
22- 710.9
23-  676.3
24-  230.3

LIDNR.

03620734
01180003
04311691
04310004
01160181
04311658
03080010
03600451
01020001
03529131

01550001
01010008
03420006
03059001
04310007
01160006
03500019
03500015
04290008
03420008

03310033
03290001
01160003
01010014

NAAM

Koen Gossen jl
Sven Broersma jl
Remon Jansen jl
Justin veijer jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
william Huls j1
Luka veld j1

Jens Lubbinge jl
Saar Dohmeyer JL
Temmen K. & C. jl

Elyse bakker JL

Roos Snijder jl
Lennard Ekelschot JL
Alec & Dinand Moes
Jurgen Hulst JL
Rozalie Postma JL
Roos Boks

Tristen Boks JL

Lars de voogd

Sem Kleinsmid j1

Ji11 Debruyne jl
Jochem Keuter
Remy Poelstra jl
Damian Drewel

--AANGEWEZEN---

1_
2-
3_
4_
5_
6_
7_
8_
9_
10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-

922.
911.
881.
845.
779.
652.
584.
515.
505.
440.

429.
393.
312.
298.
239.
148.
115.

91.
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